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Smrutika Thoti

From: Shadab Sukri
Sent: 17 August 2024 11:01
To: Smrutika Thoti
Cc: Dev Joel; Shahbaaz Ahmad Husain
Subject: FW: HYD_Dhaba 1986_Wet Work_Anti Item _PO
Attachments: Dhaba_Anti Item_Qty_Approval.jpg

Dear Smrutika, 
Please upload PR for Dhaba, already executed by Fallow design  
 
 

1 
P/L in place (cast in situ) RCC lintel beams in 110mm th. blockwork @ 1200 mm and at Door lintel lvtl 
approx. 2400mm from FFLvl. (1:4:8) 100mm high with 4 no. 's 8mm th. Steel bars as per general 
specifications 

RM 

 
 
Regards 
Shadab Sukri 
 

From: Manish Shishodia <manish@fallowdezience.com>  
Sent: 02 August 2024 11:06 AM 
To: Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Shahbaaz.AhmadHusain@gmrgroup.in 
Cc: Jasmine Grover <jasmine@fallowdezience.com>; Pradeep Kumar <pradeep@fallowdezience.com>; Usheer Mohan 
<usheer@fallowdezience.com>; Mantu Kumar Prasad <mantu@fallowdezience.com>; Shama Nair 
<shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; stephen.p@k-corp.in; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 
Sarvesh Patil K-Corp <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in> 
Subject: HYD_Dhaba 1986_Wet Work_Anti Item _PO 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the 
sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Sir ,   
 
Kindly raise PR against NT Item ( Lintel ) Qty approved and verified  by Mr. Shahbaaz (Attached ) . 
 

A Anti - Item Description  UOM   Qty   
        

1 
P/L in place (cast in situ) RCC lintel beams in 110mm th. blockwork @ 1200 mm and at Door lintel lvtl 
approx. 2400mm from FFLvl. (1:4:8) 100mm high with 4 no. 's 8mm th. Steel bars as per general 
specifications 

RM 75.41 

  Area / Location  UOM  Length  Nos  Qty  

a Near Pillar wall  RM  2 1 2 

b Left side Pillar Cladding  RM  0.8 1 0.8 
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c Right Side pillar Cladding  RM  0.67 1 0.67 

d Façade RHS Wall  RM  4.27 2 8.54 

e Mid Face Wall  RM  5.53 2 11.06 

f façade LHS  Wall  RM  5.5 2 11 

g Door above lintel  RM  1.07 2 2.14 

h RHS Wall Cabin Kitchen  RM  3.7 2 7.4 

I  RHS Kitchen back Side RM  3.84 2 7.68 

j LHS  Kitchen back Side RM  8.16 2 16.32 

k LHS  Kitchen LHS Wall  RM  3.9 2 7.8 

 
@stephen.p@k-corp.in , Please provide PO for the same and do the needful help .  
 
Please have a look and do needful help .  
 
Thanks & Regards ,  
Manish Shishodia  
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